2025 V1.0
CENTRALIZED
LUBRICATION SYSTEM
烟台西索润滑技术有限公司
YANTAI CISOLUBE CO.LID
ADD：山东省烟台市高新区博斯纳路41号 WEB:WWW.CISOLUBE.COM
FOR YOUR NEEDS

7
10
订购信息 Ordering information：
容积 Reservoir
2 = 2L       4 = 4L       6 = 6L
8 = 8L                     12 = 12L
电压 Voltages
2=12VDC     4=24VDC
                       6=220V
类型 Type
D = 搅拌杆 Stir
E =  压油盘 Follwer
控制器 Timer
1 = 带控制 with timer
6 = 不带控制 without timer
低液位 Low Level
L= 带低液位 with level
M= 不带低液位 without level
20-
2
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
PROGRESSIVE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
润滑剂 Lubricant
G = 油脂 Grease
O = 稀油 Oil
GP203 电动润滑泵 Electric Pump
FOR THE PROGRESSIVE LUBRICATION SYSTEM
GP203 是一款高压柱塞泵，最多可配三个柱塞副，可同时给三个独立线路润
滑。尺寸紧凑，可根据管线长度提供多达150个润滑点。
GP203 is a piston pump,predisposed to operate with a maximum of three pumping
units, three independent line lubrication at the same time，The compact size
provides up to 150 lubrication points depending on the length of the line.
Features
• 出口数量 Unit of pump outlets：              Max. 3 unit
• 流量（取决于泵元件） Flow：               0.6~4.4ml/min
• 运行压力 Operating preasure：                 Max.35MPa
• 油箱容积 Reservoir Capacity：                 2L、4L、8L
• 润滑剂 Lubricants：                                 Oil or  NLGI 000# to NLGI 2#
• 电压 Voltages：                                        12VDC、24VDC、115VAC、230VAC
• 使用温度 Operating temperatures：         VDC -40 - 70℃
                               VAC -25 - 70℃
3
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
PROGRESSIVE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
产品安装尺寸 Dimensions(mm)
2L 4L 8L Mounting hole
GP205 电动润滑泵 Electric Pump
GP205 是一款高压柱塞泵，最多可配五个柱塞副，可同时给五个独立线
路润滑，适用于大型集中润滑系统中使用。配备多量程的三相电机，提
供不同的齿轮传动比和油箱容积。
GP205 is a piston pump,predisposed to operate with a maximum of three
pumping units, three independent line lubrication at the same time，Suitable
for large-scale centralized lubrication system. Three-phase motors with
multiple ranges offer different gear ratios and fuel tank volumes.
Features
• 出口数量 Unit of pump outlets：              Max. 5 unit
• 流量（取决于泵元件） Flow：              润滑油  0.08~7.7ml/min
                                                                      润滑脂  0.08~5.5ml/min
• 运行压力 Operating preasure：                Max.35MPa
• 油箱容积 Reservoir Capacity：                塑料罐 4L、8L
                                                                      金属罐 5L、10L、30L
• 润滑剂 Lubricants：                                  Oil or  NLGI 000# to NLGI 2#
• 电压 Voltages：                                         380~420 VAC/50HZ
• 使用温度 Operating temperatures：         VDC -40 - 70℃；VAC -25 - 70℃
FOR THE PROGRESSIVE LUBRICATION SYSTEM
产品安装尺寸 Dimensions(mm)
4L 8L
5L 10L 30L 4
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
PROGRESSIVE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM

6
7
订购信息 Ordering information：
1
2
3 4
5
6
7
8
9
控制器 Timer
1 = 带控制 with timer
6 = 不带控制 without timer
类型 Type
D = 搅拌杆 Stir
容积 Reservoir
1 = 1.5L     2 = 2L
                       4 = 4L        7 = 油脂包 Cartridge
电压 Voltages
2 = 12VDC       4 = 24VDC
 3 = AC110V     6 = 220VAC
润滑剂 Lubricant
G = 油脂 Grease
O = 稀油 Oil
低液位 Low Level
L= 带低液位 with level
M= 不带低液位 without level
22-
PROGRESSIVE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
DSP 块式分配阀 Block distributor Valve
DSP 是一种单块式递进分配器，是狭窄空间的最好选择。每个出口
流量可达0.2ml/cyc，内部特殊工艺，可通过内部或外部合并出油口，
实现流量叠加。
通过移走一个堵头，换成目视或者电子监控装置，可以实现目视或
电子监控。
The DSP is a single block progressive divider valve that is ideal for
applications where space is limited. Each outlet can flow up to 0.2ml/cyc，
Internal special process, through internal or external combination of oil
7
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
PROGRESSIVE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
outlet to achieve flow superposition. Visual or electronic monitoring can be achieved by removing a plug and replacing it
with a visual or electronic monitoring device.
Features
• 出口数量 Outlets number：                                                      6~22 unit
• 每一出油口排量 Discharge (for outlet)：                               0.2ml/min
• 最大工作压力 Max.pressure：                                             Max.35MPa
• 最小工作压力 Min.pressure：                                             Min.0.2MPa
• 循环周期 Piston cycles：                                             Max. 200cyc/min
• 工作温度  Operating temperature：                                - 40℃~+200℃
• 材质 Material：                                  碳钢或不锈钢 Carbon steel or SS
出口数
Outlets
A
6 60
8 75
10 90
12 105
14 120
16 135
18 150
20 165
22 180
产品安装尺寸 Dimensions(mm)
8
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
 出口接头 Outlet Connetor
XX= 不带出口接头 Without outlet fittings
S6= Ø6mm 带单向阀接头 Ø6mm Fitting with check valve
Q6= Ø6mm 快插接头 Push-in Fitting
 出口数量 Outlet Number
06=6

1 2 3 4
订购信息 Ordering information：
Order example
Inlet
First block
Middle block
Tail block
PROGRESSIVE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
13
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
PROGRESSIVE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
VSP 模块化分配阀 Modular distributor valve
西索VSP 模块化分配阀能够保证精确的润滑，并且适用于各种苛
刻工况，是一款完美的润滑剂分配解决方案分配器。由于系统具
有良好的模块化性质，因此能够很方便地进行扩展，更改分配器
元件时也不需要拆解润滑管路，确保了更快的相应速度和更低的
维护成本。
VSP modular distributor valve can ensure accurate lubrication, and is
suitable for all kinds of harsh conditions, is a perfect lubricant
distributor solution. Thanks to its modularity, the system
can be easily expanded and replacement of metering elements can
occur without removing the pipework, thereby guaranteeing low
maintenance costs.
Features
• 出口数量 Outlets number：                                                                      3~16
• 标准排量 Discharge (for outlet)：                                                            0.08~1.3ml/cyc
• 最大工作压力 Max.pressure：                                                                 241bar, 3500 psi
• 带循环指示器最大循环速度  Max. cycle speed with cycle indicator： 60cyc/min
• 工作温度 Operating temperature：                                                          - 30℃~+150℃
• 材质 Material：                                                                                         碳钢或不锈钢 Carbon steel or SS
产品安装尺寸 Dimensions(mm)
工作片数
Outlets
A(mm） B(mm）
3 116.8 91.4
4 127 114.3
5 162.6 137.2
6 188 160
7 210.8 185.4
8 233.7 208.3
14
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
VSP阀工作阀块（必须以5的倍数订购）
Working valve block of VSP valve (must be ordered in multiples of 5)
项目
Ref
出口
out
说明
Description
每个出口的输出量，in³
（cm³）
型号 Model
标准阀块Standard
valve block
带循环销—右
With circulating
pin-right
带循环销—左
With circulating
pin-left
1
单
Single
VSP-5S 0.010(0.16) 61911
不适用
Not applicableVSP-10S 0.020(0.33) 61912
VSP-15S 0.030(0.49) 61913
VSP-20S 0.040(0.66) 61914 61914RD 61914LD
VSP-25S 0.050(0.82) 61915 61915RD 61915LD
VSP-30S 0.060(0.98) 61916 61916RD 61916LD
VSP-35S 0.070(1.15) 61917 61917RD 61917LD
VSP-40S 0.080(1.31) 61918 61918RD 61918LD

SINGLE-LINE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
21-
订购信息 Ordering information：
容积 Reservoir
2 = 2L         4 = 4L
6 = 6L          8 = 8L
电压 Voltages
2= 12VDC     4= 24VDC
                       6= 220V
类型 Type
D = 搅拌杆 Stirrer
E =  压油盘 With follower plate
控制系统 Timer
1 = 带控制 With timer
6 = 不带控制 Without timer
低液位 Low Level
L = 带低液位 With level
M = 不带低液位 Without level
润滑剂 Lubricant
G = 油脂 Grease
O = 稀油 Oil
补脂方式 Fill Type
N = 黄油嘴 Grease Nipples
F = 快插接头 Quick connection
开盖方式 Reservoir Feature
A = 不开盖 Without top cover
B = 顶部开盖 With top cover
23
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
VL 系列计量装置适用于单线高压润滑系统，可输送粘度在
NLGI 2以下的润滑脂。输出流量外部可调。顶部指示杆可目
视检查计量设备的操作。
单独的计量装置可以很容易地拆卸检查或更换。可以与VL-1、
VL-1X、VL-1XL、VL-32组合在润滑管路中。
The series VL-11 metering devices are for single-line, high-
pressure lubrication systems. viscosity up to NLGI 2. Output is
externally adjustable. An indicator pin permits visual check of
metering device operation. Individual metering devices can be
removed easily for inspection or replacement.
May be combined in a circuit of metering devices VL-1、VL-1X、
VL-1XL、VL-32
VL-1 VL-1X VL-1XL VL-11
VL-1 VL-1X VL-1XL VL-11
• 最高工作压力 Max.Operating pressure 3500psi（241bar） 6000psi（414bar）6000psi（414bar） 3500psi（241bar）
• 最小工作压力 Min.Operating pressure 1850psi（128bar） 1850（128bar） 1850（128bar） 600psi（41bar）
• 重置压力 Reset pressure 600psi（41bar） 1000psi（69bar） 1000psi（69bar） 600psi（41bar）
• 排量 Metering quantity 0.131 - 1.31 ml 0.25 - 1.31 ml 0.57 - 5.00 ml 0.82 - 8.2 ml
• 工作温度 Operating temperature -26 to +176 °C Max. 82 °C Max. 82 °C -40 ~93 °C
• 材质 Material 碳钢 、不锈钢 Carbon steel、SS
VL 系列高压分配阀
Series VL high-pressure metering devices
Features
产品安装尺寸 Dimensions(mm)
VL-1 VL-1X VL-1XL VL-11
SINGLE-LINE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
24
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
SINGLE-LINE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
计量阀底座 Distributor block： 型号
Part number
出口数量
Output Number A/mm B/mm
DBVL01 1 - 63
DBVL02 2 - 76.4
DBVL03 3 31.7 107.5
DBVL04 4 63.4 139
DBVL05 5 95.1 170.5
DBVL06 6 126.8 202.7
型号
Part number
出口数量
Output Number
VL-1 整套订购信息 SERIES INJECTORS WITH MANIFOLDS

4 point 101.5 86
5 point 120.5 105
6 point 139.5 125.5订购信息 Ordering information：
产品型号
Part number
出口数量
Output Number
VL3201T 1
VL3202T 2
VL3203T 3
VL3204T 4
VL3205T 5
VL3206T 6
VL3200 单支计量阀订购信息
Ordering information of single metering valve
SINGLE-LINE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
Lubrication System

www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
MULTI-LINE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
订购信息 Ordering information：
控制箱类型 Type of control box
XXX=无 not have
CEB=标准控制箱 Standard control box
BSG=防爆控制箱 Explosion-proof control box
出口数量 Outlet Number
01=1
02=2
┊
12=12
电机规格 Motor Specifications
YN=普通三相电机 Ordinary three-phase motor
EX=防爆电机 Explosion-proof motors
EXM=带煤安认证防爆电机 Explosion-proof motors with coal
safety certification
输入电压 Input Voltage
6=220VAC             7=415VAC
8=380VAC             9=660VAC
柱塞型号 Plunger Type
KR7=0-750ml/h（可调 adjustable）
KR12=500-1500ml/h（可调 adjustable）
电机电压 Motor Voltage
6=220VAC            7=415VAC
8=380VAC            9=660VAC（不带控制 without control）
液位功能配置 Level Function Configuration
00=无液位 No liquid level
01=超声波液位计（不适用防爆）Ultrasonic level meter (not applicable to explosion-proof)
02=高/低液位开关（适用防爆）High/Low Level Switches (for Ex)
03=机械式目视低液位（均适用）Mechanical visual low level (both applicable)
阀块类型 Valve Block Type
X=不带出口阀块（预留G3/8内螺纹）Without outlet block (reserved for G3/8 female thread)
F0=标准阀块（带压力表和安全阀）Standard valve block (with pressure gauge and safety valve)
F1=配置压力开关 Configuration pressure switch
F2=配置压力传感器 Configuration of pressure sensors
出口接头形式 Outlet Connector Type
0=不装出口接头（预留G1/4内螺纹）Without outlet connector (reserved G1/4 female thread)
1=φ6直通卡套接头 Traight Through Fittings
2=φ8直通卡套接头 Traight Through Fittings
3=φ10直通卡套接头 Traight Through Fittings
GP212 - 01 KR12 8 YN CEB 008 F0 0-
30
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
MULTI-LINE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
GP205 电动润滑泵 Electric Pump
GP205 是一款高压柱塞泵，最多可配五个柱塞副，可同时给五个独立线
路润滑，适用于大型集中润滑系统中使用。配备多量程的三相电机，提
供不同的齿轮传动比和油箱容积。
GP205 is a piston pump,predisposed to operate with a maximum of three
pumping units, three independent line lubrication at the same time，Suitable
for large-scale centralized lubrication system. Three-phase motors with
multiple ranges offer different gear ratios and fuel tank volumes.
Features
• 出口数量 Unit of pump outlets：              Max. 5 unit
• 流量（取决于泵元件） Flow：              润滑油  0.08~7.7ml/min
                                                                      润滑脂  0.08~5.5ml/min
• 运行压力 Operating preasure：                Max.35MPa
• 油箱容积 Reservoir Capacity：                塑料罐 4L、8L
                                                                      金属罐 5L、10L、30L
• 润滑剂 Lubricants：                                  Oil or  NLGI 000# to NLGI 2#
• 电压 Voltages：                                         380~420 VAC/50HZ
• 使用温度 Operating temperatures：         VDC -40 - 70℃；VAC -25 - 70℃
FOR THE PROGRESSIVE LUBRICATION SYSTEM
产品安装尺寸 Dimensions(mm)
4L 8L
5L 10L 30L 31
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
MULTI-LINE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
PMV pump
PMV 驱动泵是一款凸轮系统驱动的多点活塞泵，最多达到12个出口，
可为多条线路独立供油，出口可以合并，实现额定流量翻倍。
其特点为结构坚固,使用可靠，特别适合安装在恶劣环境下的润滑系统

• 减速比 Reduction ratio：                                            7.6：1；11.5：1；25：1；50：1
• 运行压力 Operating preasure：                                  10Bar
产品安装尺寸 Dimensions(mm) 订购信息 Ordering information：
型号
Part number
进口管径
Inlet OD
减速比
Ratio
P12M10076 Ø10 7.6 : 1
P12M08076 Ø8 7.6 : 1
P12M10115 Ø10 11.5:1
P12M08115 Ø8 11.5:1
P12M10250 Ø10 25:1
P12M08250 Ø8 25:1
P12M10500 Ø10 50:1
P12M08500 Ø8 50:1
32
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
MULTI-LINE  LUBRICATION SYSTEM